
PT NW1/4 OF SW1/4 OF
SEC 3-2N-25E IN OR 2438/1120
{R583258 & R583259}

BRANDT MICHAEL S & ANGELA M
56107 COULTER HILL LN
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
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2438/1120 8/14/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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FUENTES SHARON

BRANDT MICHAEL S & 

2386/0273 8/14/2020 WD U I 98 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FUENTES SHARON

BRANDT MICHAEL S & 
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B93651 NEW CONSTR 13,056 01/01/1994

93217 MH MOVE-ON 0 12/01/1993

93651 GARAGE 13,456 01/01/1993

2021HX Base Yr

56107 COULTER HILL LN, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0820 02 1,708 139.6800 97.78 167,008 1993 1993 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1708

BAS 1,708 100 1,708 50,102

1,708 1,708 50,102

BAS=[YR=1993] W64 S27 E20 N2 E10 S2 E34 N27$.

BAS
1993

64

27

20
2

10
2

34

27

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 812.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1994 1994 3 68 2,871

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 9 20 180.00 SF 19.50 19.50 100 1993 1993 3 20 702

3 0511 GARAGE CB- 0 100 32 24 768.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1995 1995 3 70 21,504

4 0754 FOP 0 100 10 16 160.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 480

5 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 21 20 420.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 840

6 0802 ASPHALT  B 0 100 0 0 1,440.00 SF 2.40 2.40 100 2000 2000 3 50 1,728

7 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 400

8 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 20 18 360.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 720

9 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 20 18 360.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 720

29,965

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 1.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 64,750


